
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

NAMBROCA I
CONC REG VELOCIDAD

3

B1603

08:30

418227,00

03/04/16
Medio Fondo

347908

1

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 26

Hora de Suelta:
4407125,00

3026

Club   : CLUB VALLE DEL ANDARAX

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio O/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist
ESP 14-183890 15:04:23 1 3479081 COBOS RODRIGUEZ  MIGUEL A.1/2 D B1 0,1106882,1570 1.000,00

ESP 14-183806 15:46:48 1 3479082 MOLINA ESPELETA  CARLOS1/3 D B1 0,2211796,4927 902,89

ESP 14-183783 17:42:37 1 3479083 MOLINA ESPELETA  CARLOS2/3 D B1 0,3317629,5648 713,67

ESP 14-183843 20:17:41 1 3479084 COBOS RODRIGUEZ  MIGUEL A.2/2 D B1 0,4422491,6154 557,29

ESP 14-183727 09:41:18 2 3479085 CORTES VILCHEZ  GERMAN1/3 D B1 0,5528387,7276 439,52

ESP 14-183831 10:59:23 2 3479086 MOLINA ESPELETA  CARLOS3/3 D B1 0,6633356,6885 404,34

ESP 14-183811 13:52:35 2 3479087 CORTES VILCHEZ  GERMAN2/3 D B1 0,7739302,9018 343,36

ESP 14-183746 17:00:27 2 3479088 CORTES VILCHEZ  GERMAN3/3 D B1 0,8844260,3225 295,10
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